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Product

Report for: 14/03/2011

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

CAAB On 18-Mar-2011
CAAC On 18-Mar-2011
JBAF On 19-Sep-2012
IGOV On 05-May-2011
R157 On 05-May-2011

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Can-Do Future
Can-Do Future

Jibar Tradeable Future
Index Future

Bond Future

10

91,244
6,857
461

1

1

98,564

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
79.00

79.00
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